Ultra EC™
Motors
Ultra performance in a complete family of brushless slotless miniature motors.
NEW!
One design definitely does not fit all. Not when your application
has specific performance requirements for high speed, high
torque or a balance of both. Not when all that performance
needs to fit in a small space. And not when you need to deliver

(watts)
Speed for Maximum
Continuous
Mechanical Power
(rpm)
Maximum Continuous
Torque
(mNm/oz-in)
Motor Regulation
R/k2
(103/Nms/typical)
Mass
(g/oz)
16ECP36 ULTRA EC 16 36 27.5 60,000 7.5 / 1.07 67.8 41/1.45
16ECP52 ULTRA EC 16 52 37.5 40,000 16.1/2.28 17.5 62/2.19
22ECP35 ULTRA EC 22 35 56 50,000  14.3/2.03 21.8 64/2.26
22ECP45 ULTRA EC 22 45 80 40,000 29.4/4.17 7.5 100/3.53
22ECP60 ULTRA EC 22 60 120 35,000 50.5/7.2 3.0 140/4.94
22ECS45 ULTRA EC 22 45 120 70,000 26.8/3.8 8.5 100/3.53
22ECS60 ULTRA EC 22 60 180 60,000 45.9/6.5 3.8 140/4.94
22ECT35 ULTRA EC 22 35 34 20,000 20/2.83 12.0 67/2.36
22ECT48 ULTRA EC 22 48 54 19,000 41.6/5.89 3.0 98/3.46
22ECT60 ULTRA EC 22 60 86 19,000 66.9/9.47 1.5 123/4.34
22ECT82 ULTRA EC 22 82 104 16,000 98.8/14 0.8 174/6.14
30ECT64 ULTRA EC 30 64 187 20,000 136/19.26 0.59 263/9.28
30ECT90 ULTRA EC 30 90 244 16,000 225/31.86 0.26 380/13.40
35ECS60 ULTRA EC 35 60 262 34,000 120.6/17.08 0.93 315/11.11
35ECS80 ULTRA EC 35 80 330 26,000 193.4/27.3 0.37 440/15.52